
DISCOUNT TICKETS
CHEAPEST TICKETS IN THE STATE

FOR CLUB MEMBERS ONLY

CHEAP TICKETS  //  ENHANCED BENEFITS  //  ZERO FEES

ICON
REFERENCE

TBD

eTicket available Mon - Fri 8AM - 4:00PM

To be determined. Tickets prices unavailable.

eTicket you can print on demand 24/7 

MG_2504

e

FOR THE LATEST TICKET PRICES AND AVAILABILITY, GO TO: EMPLOYEESCLUB.COMCLUB DISCOUNT TICKETS ON THIS LIST MAY CHANGE.

MOVIE THEATERS

AMC THEATERS

CINEMARK THEATERS

ALAMO DRAFTHOUSE  

RETAIL CLUB

Small Popcorn
Small Drink
Movie Bundle
(2) Black Tickets, (2) Small Drinks, (1) Small Popcorn

$22.00

$7.25
$5.50

$57.50

METROPOLITAN THEATERS
Unrestricted Tickets
Restricted Tickets

$13.00
$10.50

$8.00
$6.75

KRIKORIAN THEATERS - Good Any Time
Buena Park Only

$14.50 $8.50

REGENCY THEATERS - Good Any Time $12.50 $7.50

STUDIO MOVIE GRILL - Good Any Time $14.75 $7.75

GALAXY THEATERS - Good Any Time $12.75 $8.00

CONSOLIDATED THEATERS (Hawaii)
- Restricted $15.00 $8.00

LANDMARK THEATERS $14.00 $9.00

LAEMMLE THEATERS $13.00 $7.50

$14.00

READING CINEMAS - Restricted $11.00 $8.50

$4.25
$3.75

HARKINS MOVIE THEATERS
Gold VIP
Small Popcorn
Small Drink

$13.00
$6.25
$5.50

$8.50

Harkins Movie Pack (Contains 2 Unrestricted 
tickets, 2 Small Soda Vouchers  and 1 Small 
Popcorn Voucher)

$41.60 $28.50

$5.00
$4.60

$32.75

Black Tickets - Good Any Time $19.99 $10.00

e

e

REGAL/ EDWARDS/ UNITED ARTIST

Good Any Time
Movie Pack

$17.50
$31.00

$9.00
$26.75

e

- Includes 2 Good Any Time movie tickets and a $10 
concession gift card

The Club works hard to provide you the Cheapest Tickets in the State, however the vendors on this list may update their prices without notice. 
For the most accurate prices and ticket availability, please check the Club’s website at www.EmployeesClub.com regularly for the most up-to-date prices.

ATTRACTIONS CONT’D
RETAIL CLUB

ATTRACTIONS

SPRING 2025

UP TO 55% OFF

SEASONALeSANTA CRUZ BOARDWALK
Club Members Save up to $35 Off Ride Wristbands

Unlimited Ride Wristband

Saturday and Sunday
Monday to Friday

$49.95 - $69.95
$34.95 - $49.95

MORE ON BACK PAGE

$19.00 $9.50Good Any Time eTickets

®

SAVE UP TO 25% OFF
SAN DIEGO
USS MIDWAY e

EXCLUSIVE CLUB MEMBER SAVINGS
Access everyday savings and discounts
 Movie Theaters
 Attractions
 Theme Parks
 Sporting Events

 Water Parks
 Special Events
 Shows & Musicals
 And More!!

e

SACRAMENTO ZOO e
General Admission $25.00 $13.00

CINÉPOLIS THEATERS

Platinum Access - Luxury Theaters $22.50 $17.50
Platinum Access - Premium Theaters $15.25 $10.00e

e

Adult
Child (3 - 11)

$78.39
$49.77

$59.00
$37.00

PIRATES DINNER ADVENTURE e

WARNER BROS. STUDIO TOURS

Adult (Age 11+) $73.00
$63.00 Child (5 - 10)

Available 
Online

SAN DIEGO ZOO / SAFARI PARK
Adult

(3 - 11)
$81.00
$71.00

$62.35
$54.15

2 Visit Pass
Adult

(3 - 11)
$152.00
$132.00

$115.20
$106.20

STARLIGHT CINEMAS $12.00 $7.00Coming 
Soon

BIRCH AQUARIUM
SAN DIEGO $29.95 $ 18.95

GOLFLAND Discount prices vary depending on location

GOLF N’ STUFF
3 Hour Unlimited Wristband - (Norwalk Location)
All Park Pass - (Norwalk Location)

$34.00
$47.50

$18.00
$14.00

e
e

e

RETAIL CLUB

AQUARIUM OF THE PACIFIC

Child
Adult

(3 - 11)
$44.95
$29.95

$35.95
$23.95

e

BELMONT PARK SAN DIEGO
Belmont Park Combo
Jr Belmont Park Combo

$60.00
$55.00

$43.00
$36.00

DAVEY’S LOCKER / NEWPORT LANDING e

Whale Watching
Sport Fishing - 1/2 Day 
Sunset / Evening Cruise

Discount prices available online. 
Prices varies depending on day/
time/selection. }

CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE e AVAILABLE ONLINE

PHOENIX ZOO
Adult

Child

$39.95
$29.95

$30.00
$23.00

e

MEDIEVAL TIMES e Discount prices available online. 

e

GILROY GARDENS e
Adult

(3 - 11)
$80.00
$70.00

$35.00
$35.00

CATALINA EXPRESS
Adult
Child 

Round Trip Fare
(Blackout Dates Apply)

$92.00
$73.00

$79.00
$68.50

e

Tickets expire 12/31/25

MADAME TUSSAUDS WAX ATTRACTION

Hollywood General Admission $34.99 $27.99

Las Vegas

e
All Access Pass includes Marvel Super Heroes 4D Experience.

AVAILABLE ONLINEAQUARIUM OF THE BAY e
SAN FRANCISCO

BOOMERS!
Various Locations

e
AVAILABLE ONLINE

SAVE UP TO 20% OFF



DISCOUNT TICKETS CONTINUE

RETAIL CLUB

ICON
REFERENCE eTicket available Mon - Fri 8AM - 4:00PM

eTicket you can print on demand 24/7 e

MORE CLUB BENEFITS AT EMPLOYEESCLUB.COM
Explore over 75,000 discounts to everyday savings such as dining, shopping, 
theme parks, a  rac  ons, movie theaters, travel, and more.

RETAIL CLUB

GIFT CERTIFICATES

HONEYBAKED HAM

SEE’S CANDIES

$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

$25.00

$25.00

$22.50

$19.25

SPORTING EVENTS

eLOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

e

e

LOS ANGELES KINGS

eSACRAMENTO KINGS

eSAN JOSE SHARKS

e

e

SAN JOSE BARRACUDAS

STOCKTON KINGS

Available online

SIX FLAGS - DISCOVERY KINGDOM e
General Admission (over 48”)VALLEJO

LOS ANGELES DODGERS

The Club Does Not Charge any Processing or Handling Fees! 

Available online
SIX FLAGS - MAGIC MOUNTAIN

General Admission
e

Discount Tickets also available at Six Flags parks in NY, IL, GA, TX & DC.

TRAVEL

MEMBER DISCOUNT 
TICKET PRICES ARE 
SEASONAL. 

Please check online at 
EmployeesClub.com for 
the latest information. Car rental prices varies 

by date, location, 
and availability. Club 
discount prices are 
available online.

ORLANDO DISCOUNTS Up to 35% OFF Vacation Packages

HOTEL PLANNER Up to 65% Off Regular Rates

CAR RENTAL COMPANIES
ALAMO
AVIS
BUDGET
ENTERPRISE
HERTZ
NATIONAL

LAX AIRPORT PARKING

QUICK PARK Save up to 40% Covered Self Park

BLUE & GOLD FLEET Save 25% OFF Select Tours

MORE MEMBER DISCOUNTS

PURCHASE PROGRAMS

OMAHA STEAKS Extra 10% OFF online orders

FARM FRESH TO YOU Up to 20% OFF Farm Fresh Boxes

SKECHERS SHOES 30% OFF select styles

KSS COMMERCE Payroll deducted Gift Card purchases
*Available to City & State Club Members

CORPORATE JEWELERS Payroll deduct your jewelry purchases
*Available to City & State Club Members

BULLS BIKE USA SAVE 14% OFF all bikes online

PEGASUS E-BIKES SAVE 14% OFF all bikes online

LOS ANGELES RAMS

eSESAME PLACE - SAN DIEGO
General Admission

Silver Pass
Available Online
Available Online

n

eDISNEYLAND & DISNEY CALIFORNIA ADVENTURE

2 - 5 Day | 1 Park
2 - 5 Day | Park Hopper

Prices vary depending on date. Visit 
EmployeesClub.com for current price.}

MORE DETAILS AT EMPLOYEESCLUB.COM

SEASONALCALIFORNIA’S GREAT AMERICA
General Admission (Age 3+) $79.99

e

THEME PARKS

SEAWORLD - SAN DIEGO
1 Day Ticket
Fun Card
Silver Annual Pass

Prices fl uctuates by season. 
Visit EmployeesClub.com for 
current prices.}

HOTELOGICAL Up to 70% OFF hotel bookings

SKI RESORTS

eBIG BEAR/SNOW SUMMIT

RETAIL CLUB

eSIERRA-AT-TAHOE AVAILABLE ONLINE

ePALISADES TAHOE AVAILABLE ONLINE

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD e

Single Day Admission $129.00

California Neighborhood Pass

Silver Annual Pass

$179.00

$219.00

$159.00

$189.00

Available 
online

Available 
online

CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE TICKETS & PRICING.

AUTHORITY AUTO Save up to 22% Off Service Fees

LEGOLAND e
1-Day Admission $129.00

Prices Vary 
by SesaonGeneral Admission (Age 2+)

Sea Life Hopper Tickets
Valid to Legoland and 
SeaLife Aquarium $184.00General Admission (Age 2+)

Prices Vary 
by Sesaon

$159.00 $116.00Adult

Child (5 - 12)
$135.00

$72.00
$95.00
$52.00

Teen (13 - 17)Blackout Dates Apply 

VALUE TICKETS

Blackout Dates Apply 

$135.00 $96.00Adult

Child (5 - 12)
$115.00
$61.00

$79.00
$43.00

Teen (13 - 17)

eMAMMOTH AVAILABLE ONLINE

KNOTT’S BERRY FARM e

General Admission (Age 3+) $110.00 Prices Vary 
by Date 

Resort Hopper Tickets
Valid to Legoland + Waterpark 
and SeaLife Aquarium

$209.00General Admission (Age 2+)
Prices Vary 
by Sesaon


