FOR CLUB MEMBERS ONLY —

CHEAPEST TICKETS IN THE STATE

CHEAP TICKETS // ENHANCED BENEFITS // ZERO FEES



EXCLUSIVE CLUB MEMBER SAVINGS

Access everyday savings and discounts

- **Movie Theaters**
- Attractions
- **Theme Parks**
- **Sporting Events**
- √ Water Parks
- **Special Events**
- **Shows & Musicals**
- And More!!

	RETAIL	CLUB
ALAMO DRAFTHOUSE 2	\$22.00	\$14.00
AMC THEATERS		
Black Tickets - Good Any Time 🛭	\$19.99	\$10.00
Small Popcorn	\$7.25	\$4.25
Small Drink	\$5.50	\$3.75
Movie Bundle	\$57.50	\$32.75
(2) Black Tickets, (2) Small Drinks, (1) Small Popcorn		
CINEMARK THEATERS		
Good Any Time eTickets	\$19.00	\$9.50
CINÉPOLIS THEATERS		
Platinum Access - Premium Theaters [2]	\$15.25	\$10.00
Platinum Access - Luxury Theaters	\$22.50	\$17.50
Hamilian Access Educity Medicis	\$22.50	\$17.50
CONSOLIDATED THEATERS (Hawaii)		
- Restricted	\$15.00	\$8.00
GALAXY THEATERS - Good Any Time	\$12.75	\$8.00
HARKINS MOVIE THEATERS		
Gold VIP	\$13.00	\$8.50
Small Popcorn	\$6.25	\$5.00
Small Drink	\$5.50	\$4.60
Harkins Movie Pack (Contains 2 Unrestricted tickets, 2 Small Soda Vouchers and 1 Small Popcorn Voucher)	\$41.60	\$28.50
KRIKORIAN THEATERS - Good Any Time	\$14.50	\$8.50
Buena Park Only	*******	*
LAEMMLE THEATERS	\$13.00	\$7.50
LANDMARK THEATERS	\$14.00	\$9.00
METROPOLITAN THEATERS		
Unrestricted Tickets	\$13.00	\$8.00
Restricted Tickets	\$10.50	\$6.75
READING CINEMAS - Restricted	\$11.00	\$8.50
REGAL/ EDWARDS/ UNITED ARTIST		
_ `	\$17.50	\$9.00
Good Any Time Movie Pack	\$17.50	\$26.75
Hote rack		J

AllK	ACHO	N 2	
		RETAIL	CLUB
AQUARIUM OF THE BAY SAN FRANCISCO	e	AVAILABLI	E ONLINE
AQUARIUM OF THE PACIFIC	C (2) Adu Child (3 - 1)		\$35.95 \$23.95
BELMONT PARK SAN DIEG Belmont Park Combo Jr Belmont Park Combo	00 0	\$60.00 \$55.00	\$43.00 \$36.00
BIRCH AQUARIUM (2) SAN DIEGO		\$29.95	\$ 18.95
BOOMERS! 2 Various Locations		AVAILABLE	ONLINE
CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF	SCIENCE 2	AVAILABLE	ONLINE
CATALINA EXPRESS (2) (Blo Round Trip Fare Tickets expire 12/31/25	ackout Dates App Adult Child	t \$92.00	\$79.00 \$68.50
DAVEY'S LOCKER / NEWPO Whale Watching Sport Fishing - 1/2 Day Sunset / Evening Cruise	Discount p	orices availab es depending	
GILROY GARDENS 2	Adul (3 - 11		\$35.00 \$35.00
GOLF N' STUFF 3 Hour Unlimited Wristband - (No All Park Pass - (Norwalk Location)		2 \$34.00 \$47.50	\$18.00 \$14.00
GOLFLAND Dis	scount prices var	y depending o	on location
MADAME TUSSAUDS WAX All Access Pass includes Marvel Super		-	
Hollywood G Las Vegas	General Admission	n \$34.99 AVE UP TO :	\$27.99 20 % OFF
MEDIEVAL TIMES 2	Discou	ınt prices avail	able online
PHOENIX ZOO 2	Adult Child	\$39.95 \$29.95	\$30.00 \$23.00

SPRING 2025

ICON REFERENCE eTicket you can print on demand 24/7 eTicket available Mon - Fri 8AM - 4:00PM

ACTIONS CONT'D

TBD To be determined. Tickets prices unavailable

		RETAIL	CLUB
PIRATES DINNER ADVENTURE 4			
Ac	lult	\$78.39	\$59.00
Child (3 -	11)	\$49.77	\$37.00
SAN DIEGO ZOO / SAFARI PARK			
	Adult	\$81.00	\$62.35
(;	3 - 11)	\$71.00	\$54.15
2 Visit Pass	•••••	••••••	••••••
2 1311 1 433	Adult	\$152.00	\$115.20
(3 - 11)	\$132.00	\$106.20
SACRAMENTO ZOO 💈			

Club Members Save up to \$35 Off Ride Wristbands Unlimited Ride Wristband

Saturday and Sunday \$49.95 - \$69.95 Monday to Friday \$34.95 - \$49.95

General Admission

USS MIDWAY (3) SAVE UP TO 25% OFF SAN DIEGO

WARNER BROS. STUDIO TOURS

Adult (Age 11+) \$73.00 Available \$63.00 Child (5 - 10)

\$25.00

\$13.00

Exclusive Pet Insurance for Club Members



Give your pets the same love and security they give you. With Metlife's Pet Insurance, you're not just buying coverage, you're buying peace of mind.

> **GET A QUOTE** & ENROLL

Let's Talk About It (855) 436-9497



www.Employeesclub.com/Pet

MORE ON BACK PAGE

CLUB DISCOUNT TICKETS ON THIS LIST MAY CHANGE.

Good Any Time

- Good Any Time \$14.75

- Includes 2 Good Any Time movie tickets and a \$10 concession gift card

\$7.00

\$7.75

\$12.50

\$12.00

REGENCY THEATERS

STARLIGHT CINEMAS

STUDIO MOVIE GRILL

FOR THE LATEST TICKET PRICES AND AVAILABILITY, GO TO:

DISCOUNT TICKETS CONTINUE

THEME PARKS

RETAIL **CLUB**

CALIFORNIA'S GREAT AMERICA (2) SEASONAL General Admission (Age 3+)

\$79.99

Available online

DISNEYLAND & DISNEY CALIFORNIA ADVENTURE [4]

2 - 5 Day | 1 Park 2 - 5 Day | Park Hopper **J**

Prices vary depending on date. Visit EmployeesClub.com for current price.

KNOTT'S BERRY FARM [2]

Prices Vary by Date General Admission (Age 3+) \$110.00

LEGOLAND [9]

Prices Vary 1-Day Admission General Admission (Age 2+) \$129.00 by Sesac

Sea Life Hopper Tickets

Prices Vary General Admission (Age 2+) \$184.00 SeaLife Aquarium by Sesaon

Resort Hopper Tickets

Valid to Legoland + Waterpark and SeaLife Aquarium

\$209.00 General Admission (Age 2+)

SESAME PLACE - SAN DIEGO [2]

Available Online General Admission

Silver Pass Available Online

SEAWORLD - SAN DIEGO 🛆

1 Day Ticket Fun Card Silver Annual Pass Prices fluctuates by season Visit EmployeesClub.com for

SIX FLAGS - MAGIC MOUNTAIN [2]

General Admission Available online

Discount Tickets also available at Six Flags parks in NY, IL, GA, TX & DC.

SIX FLAGS - DISCOVERY KINGDOM [3]

VALLEIO General Admission (over 48") Available online

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD

Available Sinale Day Admission \$129.00 California Neighborhood Pass \$179.00 \$159.00 \$219.00 Silver Annual Pass \$189.00

SPORTING EVENTS

MORE DETAILS AT EMPLOYEESCLUB.COM

LOS ANGELES DODGERS

e IOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

e LOS ANGELES KINGS

LOS ANGELES RAMS e

SACRAMENTO KINGS

e SAN JOSE SHARKS

SAN JOSE BARRACUDAS

STOCKTON KINGS

MEMBER DISCOUNT TICKET PRICES ARE SEASONAL.

Please check online at EmployeesClub.com for the latest information.

e

RETAIL CLUB

HONEYBAKED HAM

\$25 Gift Card \$25.00 \$22.50

SEE'S CANDIES

\$25 Gift Card \$25.00 \$19.25

MORE MEMBER DISCOU

SAVE 14% OFF all bikes online RUILS RIKE USA Extra 10% OFF online orders OMAHA STEAKS **PEGASUS E-BIKES** SAVE 14% OFF all bikes online

FARM FRESH TO YOU Up to 20% OFF Farm Fresh Boxes

SKECHERS SHOES 30% OFF select styles

PURCHASE PROGRAMS

CORPORATE JEWELERS

Payroll deduct your jewelry purchases *Available to City & State Club Members

KSS COMMERCE

Payroll deducted Gift Card purchases *Available to City & State Club Members

AUTHORITY AUTO Save up to 22% Off Service Fees

TRAVE

eTicket you can print on demand 24/7

eTicket available Mon - Fri 8AM - 4:00PM

BLUE & GOLD FLEET Save 25% OFF Select Tours Up to 65% Off Regular Rates **HOTEL PLANNER**

ORLANDO DISCOUNTS Up to 35% OFF Vacation Packages

Up to 70% OFF hotel bookings HOTFLOGICAL

CAR RENTAL COMPANIES

ICON REFERENCE

ALAMO AVIS **BUDGET ENTERPRISE** HERTZ NATIONAL

Car rental prices varies by date, location, and availability. Club discount prices are available online.

LAX AIRPORT PARKING

QUICK PARK

Save up to 40% Covered Self Park

RESORTS

		RETAIL	CLUB
BIG BEAR/SNOW SUMMIT	Adult	\$159.00	\$116.00
Blackout Dates Apply	Teen (13 - 17)	\$135.00	\$95.00
	Child (5 - 12)	\$72.00	\$52.00
VALUE TICKETS	Adult	\$135.00	\$96.00
Blackout Dates Apply	Teen (13 - 17)	\$115.00	\$79.00
	Child (5 - 12)	\$61.00	\$43.00

SIERRA-AT-TAHOE [3]

AVAILABLE ONLINE

PALISADES TAHOE [4]

AVAILABLE ONLINE

MAMMOTH []

AVAILABLE ONLINE

CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE TICKETS & PRICING.





MORE CLUB BENEFITS AT EMPLOYEESCLUB.COM

Explore over 75,000 discounts to everyday savings such as dining, shopping, theme parks, attractions, movie theaters, travel, and more.













REGAL























